
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

PIC 

1 
2 
3 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 

17 
8 
1 
0 
2 

19 
31 
84 
71 
28 
47 
18 
32 
65 
7 

24 
11 

Name 

Tray Ayres 
Jean-Luc Liverato 
Brian Schofield 
Tom Weir 
David Livingston 
Todd Vanacore 
Robeson Clay Russel
Eric Vassian 
Joe Blanks 
Kurt Breitinger 
William Coggins 
Justin Weir 
John Russell 
Scott Ross 
Randel Sink 
William Root 
Michael Young 

Class 
SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

Best Tm 

1:38.509 
1:39.160 
1:40.311 
1:43.337 
1:43.551 
1:43.834 
1:43.873 
1:43.971 
1:44.759 
1:46.127 
1:46.442 
1:47.667 
1:47.860 
1:48.697 
1:50.359 
1:51.644 
1:51.920 

Region

Atl 
Atl 
CFR 
SCR 
Atl 
CFR 
CCR 
Atl 
WDC 
Bucc 
CFR 
SCR 
CCR 
TEN 
NCR 
SCR 
Atl 

Member_ID

256983 
269175 
232284 
371907 
333400 
437801 
437552 
296508 
341933 
251131 
330387 
371962 
346398 
414435 
450203 
449328 
443557 

Hometown 

Gainesville GA 
Alpharetta GA 
Lakeland FL 
Charleston SC 
Woodstock GA 
Ormond Beach FL 
Spartanburg SC 
Atlanta GA 
Chesapeake VA 
Martinez GA 
Tampa FL 
Charleston SC 
Spartanburg SC 
Nashville TN 
New Hill NC 
Myrtle Beach SC 
Atlanta GA 

Make-Model 

2014 Ford SRF3 
2014 SCCA Enterprises SRF3
2013 Ford SRF/GEN3 
2000 SCCA SRF 
2009 SCCA SRF 
2000 Ford SRF 
SCCA Enterprises SRF 
Spec Racer Ford SRF 
1985 SRF SRF 
SCCA SRF 
2001 Ford Spec Racer 
SCCA Enterprises SRF 
1984 SCCA SRF 
SCCA Enterprises Spec Race
2006 SCCA Enterprises Spec
2000 SCCA Enterprises SRF 
Ford SRF 

Sponsor 

Ayers Racing 
Expanded Technologies
PM Racing 
L Thomas Weir DDS; SE

SEI Motorsports,inc. 
Dave Brown Motorsport
PM Racing 

Wayward Son Motorspo
Glenn's Wheel Polishing
JAMES ISLAND DENTAL
Dave Brown Motorsport

Ty J Young Inc. INVEST

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Jenny Paradis Chief Timing and Scoring 

Mark Eversoll, Chairman SOM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Atlanta Region SCCA 

2014 July Dbl SARRC/ECR/Carolina Cup 

Group 3: SRF SRF3 

Saturday Qualifying 

Qualifying started at 8:57:24 

Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

7/12/2014 08:50 AM 

GRID


